23E
06D
1
93H
3
017
02R
77B
61B
49C
63H
95N
81T
02D
15
012
81
88B
24H
56R
93C
79F
40F
49
26
79D

14-déc.

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

1 - Supercross Fille

Nom

ETIENNE Axelle
DEVOLDER Charlotte
BOIVIN  Christelle
HETMANCZYK Margot
SMULDERS Merel
BETTINA Lillebo
ROSNET Charlotte
BESNIER Oceane
BERNARD Mathilde
CHAGROT Noémie
HUGOT Mathilde
NORBERT Marion
TORRES Morgane
DEROM Marie
DONZALLAZ Eloise
JUILLERAT
MOROT Charlotte
BOYER
HOUIN  Maureen
RIZZzO Lisa
CHORETIER Marie
FERRET Colombe
FISCHER Thais
MONGRENIER Ambre
UHR Melanie
DELALONDE Morgane

Louane

Lucile

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Lempdes
Compiégne Clairoix
Suisse

Cavaillon

Hollande

Norvege

Massy

St Brieuc

Pernes les Fontaines
Beaune

St Quentin

Troyes

Bolbec

BMX VTT Dardilly
Suisse

Suisse

Saulon

Pennes Mirabeau
Mours Romans
Cornillon

St Etienne

St Etienne

Valloire Galibier VTT
Mours Romans
Suisse

Montivilliers

Place

~N 00 o 0o A W DN P

1/25
1/25
1/26
1/27
1/2 6
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4°5
1/27
1/4°5
1/4°5
1/4°5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Points

35
30
28
24
24
22
22
20
18
18
13
13
12
11
11
11

[
o

w A b b b b 0 © ©
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Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

1 - Supercross Fille

Nom Club Place Points
30J JOURDAIN Adriana Ste Maxime M 6 3
19 MARUCCINI Elsa Voreppe M 6 3
19R RUOSO Maelle Bicross Club M 6 3
37C CITI Laurine Cornillon M7 2
44 JUAN Melissa Draguignan M 7 2
70 MANTELLO Manon La Garde M 7 2

FEDERATION

14-déc.-13 FRANCAISE
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54R
34C
66H
015
11
168
29
33F
71P
88F
4
66D
15A
75C
87K
15D
94F
78J
18C
O1F
44
61R
04B
93B
63B
05

14-déc.

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Nom

RACINE Romain
CHAPELLE Theo
HUBERT Quentin
VERDUCCI
KIMMANN
BONINI
JAKOB Felix
FACHE Maxime
PAPA Enzo
FOUCHER Thomas
SHARROCK Paddy
DENILAULER  Alexy
AVRIL Leo
CARMINATI
KUZMA  Alexis
DERACHE Félix
FOURNILLER
JOUVE Thomas
CHARAVIN Quentin
FRONTON Alexis
MOGUEZ Alexandre
RAGOT RICHARD  Mathis
BERA Gauthier

BOREL Charles
BOYER Antoine
MESSNER Mathis

Diego
Justin

Nicolo

Vincent

Jules

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Eragny

Mours Romans
St Avertin

Italie

Hollande

Italie

Suisse

Ste Maxime
Vitrolles BMX

St Jean d'Angély
Angleterre

St Etienne

St Nazaire

Stade Bordelais
St Etienne
Compiégne Clairoix
Cavaillon

Les Angles

St Etienne

Mours Romans
St Etienne

St Etienne
Compiégne Clairoix
BMX VTT Dardilly
Gerzat

St Etienne

Place

~N o 0o~ WN P

1/25
1/25
1/26

8
1/2 6
1/2 8
1/27
1/4°5
1/4 6
1/4°5
1/4 6
1/47
1/47
1/2 8
1/4°5
1/27
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8

Points

43
39
36
34
33
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
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520
08D
94
47P
S57P
85R
99D
23P
96B
62H
23L
32
53
32D
330
44C
10L
35R
25
07B
625
49G
54R
2
37
19L

14-déc.

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Nom Club Place Points
BALLERINI Ugo Suisse 1/4 6 21
DEMONTROND lan St Avertin 1/45 21
MAURIZOT Pierre Louis Livron 1/8 5 21
PETIT Clovis Bettancourt 1/47 21
PIERI Soane Voisins le Btx 1/4 6 21
RAUX Clément St Brieuc 1/85 21
DELFORGE Maxime St Avertin 1/8 5 20
PEREZ Enzo Pennes Mirabeau 1/4 8 20
BLANCHOD Titouan Ste Maxime 1/47 19
HEURBIZE BOITIN  Joffrey Acigné 1/8 6 19
LE TRUDET Dylan Hennebont 1/8 7 19
BATAILLARD Benjamin Suisse 1/87 18
CLAESSENS  Arthur Suisse 1/8 5 18
DIDIER  Simon Mours Romans 1/8 8 18
GIOCO Francesco Italie 1/8 5 18
COLSENET Pierre Niort 1/8 7 17
LADET Julien Les Angles 1/8 6 17
ROSSINELLI  Mathieu Vesoul 1/8 6 17
THOMANN Benj Suisse 1/8 5 17
BOU Aurelien Mours Romans 1/87 16
GARGAGLIA Francesco Saverio ltalie 1/165 16
GROSS Paul Pennes Mirabeau 1/8 5 16
ROUSSEAU Martin Roncq 1/87 16
VAN DER WIJST Koen Hollande 1/8 8 16
BUDELLI Alessio Italie 1/8 7 15
LETUE Erwann BMX Sucy 94 1/16 5 15

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME
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Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Nom Club Place Points
98 MASSON Douglas Beynost 1/8 6 15
56R RIGAGNEAU Timothee St Jean d'Angély 1/85 15
88B BUSSER Tim Stade Montois 1/8 6 14
98B BUTHOD VILLIEN Kilian Massy 1/8 7 14
53 CLAESSENS Bastien Suisse 1/16 8 14
46E ELIE Stéphane Mours Romans 1/8 6 14
71F FORISSIER Florian Mours Romans 1/8 8 14
27L LESIEUR Benoit St Etienne 1/8 8 14
90E ESCARANT Luc Stade Montois 1/16 6 13
91H HUSER Gabin Bolbec 1/16 6 13
81L LEMAI Clément Evreux BMX 1/165 13
42B BARROCA Thomas Besancon 1/8 6 12
94B BOSY Maxime St Etienne 1/165 12
91 BUTTI Jérome Suisse 1/8 8 12
36D DERACHE Tom Gorguillon 1/8 6 12
27 GILLIOZ Robin Suisse 1/16 5 12
92G GOURC Fabien Lempdes 1/16 5 12
43J JOLY Billy Lempdes 1/16 5 12
15L LEVEQUE Nans Montélimar 1/8 8 12
78 MONOT Mathieu Saulon 1/16 5 12
280 SCIORTINO Martti Italie 1/167 12
170 TOMIZIOLI Michele Italie 1/16 5 12
46 WOLFF Mattéo Cernay 1/8 8 12
85G GAL Benjamin Les Angles 1/8 8 11
61C COUREAUT Axel Limonest 1/16 6 10
33F FILLION Célestin Free Bike Dampierrois 1/16 6 10
14-déc.-13 Page 5 sur 19
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53J
302
60L
11
99P
47
15A
53B
84B
55
50C
O5F
36F
06G
89J
70R
282
31B
02B
24
89C
73C
73D
17G
66
21

14-déc.

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Nom

JANICOT Tom
KJELLESVIG Odd Espen
LE BITTER Youenn
NAERLAND Mathias
PETITPERRIN Hugo
VINCENT  Grégory
AVOLIO Romain
BARRET Stéphane
BECHELLI Theo

BUTTI Cédric
CHAUVIER Florian
FARGE Jérémy
FRAYSSE Benjamin
GEORGES PAUGET  Arthur
JUNG Gautier

RIVOIRE Théo

RUCH Mika

BERNARD Killian
BROCAIL
CAVEGN
CHAPELET Maxence
CLERTE Eddy
DUBOIS Axel
GAROYAN Leo
LIMAT Arnaud
MARQUET

Paul
Jannic

Lucas

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Condat
Norvege
Acigné
Norvege
Mours Romans
Suisse

Pennes Mirabeau
BMX Sucy 94
Draguignan
Suisse

Ste Maxime
Lempdes
Beaune
Meyzieu
Cernay
Cournon
Suisse

La Roche sur Yon
Roanne
Suisse
Carpentras
Mios

St Avertin
Draguignan
Suisse

VS Dompierrois

Place

1/16 6
1/16 6

1/8 7
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 6
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/167
1/16 6
1/167
1/16 6
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 6
1/16 8
1/16 6
1/167
1/16 6
1/16 8
1/167
1/16 6
1/167
1/167
1/16 5
1/16 6

Page 6 sur 19

Points

10
10
10
10
10
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31
O1IN
37P
83R
71S
185
70C
70G

44
620
03P
62R
76B
24B
22C
20D
24F
48F
52F

44
43H

26
01B

12

Nom

MONTI HOSSEN

NICOLAS Titouan
PORTE Cameron

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Loan

RICHARD Thomas
SENANGE Vincent

BUTTURINI
CHECHAT Leo

Marco

GAMET Alexandre

MEKIL Aurélien

PAUCIULLO Mattia

PORCHERON BAUDOIN Edme

ROUGY
BASSO

Lucas

Louis

BODINIER Teddy

CHOURY Alexandre

DESMARCHELIER Florian

FEGAR Axel

FERRASSON Nicolas

FEUILLU Damien

GARGAGLIA Giacomo
HERTAULT Alexis

WALTER
BIRKER Theo
BISCALDI

Lucas

Emanuele

38 BURKHARDT Kilian

329

CONDE Saul

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

La Garde
Evreux BMX
St Etienne

Montélimar

Free Bike Dampierrois

Italie
Chabeuil

Beaume les Dames

Roncq

Italie

BMX Sucy 94
Les Angles
Ste Maxime
St Avertin
Cavignac
Gorguillon

St Brieuc
Blagnac

Osny

Italie

Chabeuil

Joué les Tours
Pennes Mirabeau
Italie

Suisse
Espagne

Place Points

1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/167
1/167
1/16 8
1/167
1/16 6
1/167
1/16 8
1/16 6
1/167
1/167
M
1/16 8
1/167
1/167
1/16 8
1/16 7
1/16 8
M
1/16 8
M
1/16 8
M
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77G
62H
57J
79A
59B
38B
52B
01B
38C
99D
35E
100
76G
90G
32G
23G
366
06G
61H
48K
74L
16P
25R
17R
356
44S

14-déc.

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

GUIDON
HELFER Alexandre
JANIAUD Simon
ANDRE Théo
BALLESTRA Enzo
BARD Hugo
BERARD Thomas
BERLAND Paul
CATENACCI
DARTY Alexandre
ESPIARD Geoffrey
FENAROLI
GAUTRAUD Maxence
GERARD
GILLES
GOLDSTEINAS PELISSIER
GRAIA
GUILLAUME  Jules
HADDAD LANCE Alexis
KOBYLECKI
LOUP  Gabriel
PIERI Sely
RENAUD Corentin
RICHARD Valentin
SCHUNCK Kevin
SERAZIN

Lucas

Romain

Pietro

Lilian

Lucas

Leonardo

Dorian

Jeremy

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Beynost

Cernay

Creuse Oxygene
Lempdes
Cournon

La Roche sur Yon
Chabeuil

Condat

Puget Ville
Livron

Petit Couronne

Italie

Canejan BMX Club

Troyes

St Paul 3 Chateaux
Antoine

Italie

Besancon
Saulon

Cagnes sur Mer
Joué les Tours
Voisins le Btx
St Etienne
Montélimar
Suisse

Machecoul

Place Points

M
1/16 8
1/16 8

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M

M5

M5

M5

VoreppeM

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5
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16S
54T
150
81V
351
40
26A
388
228
66B
20B
07C
38
162
08
621
98E
18F
448
58L
24L
05N
51P
74P
50P
74R

14-déc.

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Nom

SEWALD Colas
TORRES Gabin
VAN DEN DIJSSEL
VERNEAU Corentin
VIERO
WOLFF  Alexis
ARNOUX Tom
BARTHELEMY Valentin
BLANCHARD Thibaut
BOUDET Mathias
BUCAILLE Aurélien
CHEVET Matthieu
COSTA Sebastiano
CREMA Cristian
DEBURCHGRAEVE Rune
DUCOMMUN Nicolas
ENDERLE Valentin
FOVET
HENZLER Noé

LE BASTARD Elliot
LEGRIS Quentin
NICOUD Baptiste
PAOLI
PASTOR Alexis
PELLERIN Simon
ROY Grégoire

Kean

Luca

Ludovic

Alexandre

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

St Avertin

Bolbec

Hollande

Canejan BMX Club
Italie

Cernay

Livron

Le Tréport

Lille

Les Clayes sous Bois
Messigny et Vantoux
Nogent le Roi

Italie

Italie

Belgique

Suisse

Tarascon

Les Clayes sous Bois
Suisse

St Brieuc

Joué les Tours
Livron

BMX RACE

St Etienne

BMX Val du

St Avertin

Place Points

M5
M5
M5
M
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
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94 SCHWEIZER Adrien

72T
174
170
68V
48B
74B
500
93C
20D
90D
73D
87G
67
99V
499

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

Nom

TISSIER Thomas

VAN MESDAG Arnaud
VAN MESDAG Caolin
VIEILLARD Baptiste
BERTRAND Charly

BRETON Victor

BURKHALTER Gian

CERISIER  Alix
DA SILVA  Alexis
DEREL Timothée
DRAPEAU Victor
GIBERT Charles
MAZZOLA Axel
VALLON Elliot
VUFFRAY  Justin

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

2 - Supercross Garcgon

Club

Suisse

Troyes

Suisse

Suisse

Beaune
Lempdes

Flers

Suisse

Gerzat

La Roche sur Yon
Caen

Montivilliers
Mours Romans
Cagnes sur Mer
St Paul 3 Chateaux
Suisse

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

N N N N DN DN DN DN DNDNDNMNMNDND W W W Ww W
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100
57

194
222
117
26
105
66
64
240
25
90
27
28
30
311
06
29
777
39B
991
33
48
108
87C

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

3 - Trophée des Nations Femme

Nom

PAJON Mariana
AILLOUD Eva
VALENTINO Manon
MIKKELSEN Live
RIMSAITE Vilma
BOUDOUX Mélanie
DOUDOUX  Mathilde
CORLOBE Pauline
KLAUS Lieke
LACOSTE Marine
THOMAS Eva
ALEKSEJEVA Sandra
SPRENGERS Dana
LAJMI
RENOU  Sophie
THIBAUT Sandie
GRUN Melanie
ROJAS Anna Sara
CORLAY Amélie
MAIRE Camille
BROUSSE Cassandre
BRUNEL
KAISER
NAVRESTAD Elisabeth
RUBIO Marine
CHAUSSE Anais

Megane

Floriane

Laura

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

COLOMBIE
Compiégne Clairoix
St Etienne

Norvege

Lituanie

Gerzat

Lempdes

St Brieuc

Hollande

Evreux BMX
Pennes Mirabeau
Lettonie

Hollande

Stade Bordelais
Fontenay le Comte
Messigny et Vantoux
St Etienne

Pennes Mirabeau
St Brieuc

Livron

Lempdes
Montélimar
Besancon

Norvege

Les Clayes sous Bois

Saintes

M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Page 11 sur 19

Points

35
30
28
22
20
19
19
18
18
16
16
15
14
13
13
12
11
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104
221
139
80R
02A
97G
74H

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

3 - Trophée des Nations Femme

Nom

COUDRAY Mélanie
LUKIE Melissa
MEHUKAJ
RIZZO Emy
ANCELOT Wendy
GUESNET  Julie
HERRERO Julie

Emeline

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Montgeron
Montmélian
Pierrelatte
Cornillon
Mours Romans
Massy

Pernes les Fontaines

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7

N N N W W w w
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Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Nom Club Place Points
39 ANDRE Sylvain Cavaillon 1 43
120 PELLUARD Vincent Joué les Tours 2 39
11 FIELDS Connor USA 3 33
73 MAHIEU Romain Azé 5 33
35 DOUCET Thomas Stade Bordelais 4 32
69 GODET Damien BMX Compiégne 7 31
96 MARTINEZ Lorin Lempdes 6 30
127 TREIMANIS Edzus Lettonie 1/25 29
33 DAUDET Joris Stade Bordelais 1/27 27
211 EVANS Kyle Angleterre 8 27
15 SCHERPEN Martijn Hollande 1/25 27
14 CALEYRON Quentin St Etienne 1/2 6 26
818 PERRIER Julian St Etienne 1/2 6 26
421 RICCARDI Romain Italie 1/27 26
41 MARTINS Evan Lempdes 1/45 25
321 RICCARDI Remi St Etienne 1/2 8 25
133 CRISTOFOLI Roberto Italie 1/4 6 24
611 DUMAIN Antoine St Etienne 1/4 6 24
44 TRAMIER Léopold Stade Bordelais 1/2 8 24
174 DEROM Quentin Compiégne Clairoix 1/45 23
43 LAPRAZ Yvan Suisse 1/4 5 20
974 MAYET Romain Portes les Valence 1/8 6 20
59 VIDAL Francois Stade Bordelais 1/8 6 20
697 BUJAKI Bence Hongrie 1/45 19
08 NAVRESTAD Tore Norvege 1/4 6 19
02 TEULLET Denis Meyzieu 1/8 6 19

14-déc.-13 Page 13 sur 19
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480
696
419
45
152
432
676
79
115
150
39
71
391
365
426
191
204
169
38
180
21
517
36
17
40
117

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Nom

ARSCHOOT Nicolas
WHYTE, Tre

WOCK TAI Rémy
DUBOIS Corentin
GALAN CARRASCO Pablo
LE NAGARD Karl
BREHINIEZ Morgan
GENET Thony

GOUX
HELLEVIK Martin
JACQUIER Mathieu
LEJINS Kristers
MARCHAL Simon
DAY Mike
STRICKLAND,
ANDRESEN KLAUS BOGH
DUCHENE Simon
GODET Julien

Lilian

Calum

GONZALEZ BERNARD Xavier

MICHALON  Stephane
GAILLARD Charly
GIRAUD Charly

LE NAGARD Axel
LINK Mark
BOYER Maxime

FANTONI Giacomo

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Limonest
Angleterre

Mours Romans
Stade Bordelais
Espagne

Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Canejan BMX Club
St Brieuc
Norvege

Pennes Mirabeau
Lettonie

Joué les Tours
USA

Angleterre
Danemark
Besancon
Compiégne Clairoix
Carpentras

St Etienne
Etupes

Pennes Mirabeau
Evreux BMX
Hollande

Pennes Mirabeau
Italie

Place

1/8 5
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/4 6
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 6
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/167
1/8 7
1/16 5
1/8 5
1/8 8
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5

Page 14 sur 19

Points

18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12



308
16
425
919
269
16
888
310
37
92
49
48
96D
516
36L
92R
28
91
93
46
03
402
18
42
969
57

Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Nom

LAUSTEN NICKLAS
MARQUART Simon
BATAILLARD Quentin
CHIRON  Emilien
CRET Loris
GRANGER Alexandre
JANSSENS Benjamin
OTTO Fabian
TOURNEBIZE Tristan
BOURGUIGNON Tom
CHAUVIN  Arnaud
DARNAND Simba
DAUNAS Mathieu
DEROIN Antoine
LANCE Baptiste
REVET PERCHET Valentin
ROUSSEAUX Alexis
BEDU Benjamin
DERBIER Quentin
DESSEIN Antoine
LEFEBVRE Florian
LESTIEN Yannick
LUNA Keévin
PEYRIN Diego
ROCHER Camille
BERARD Thomas

14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Danemark

Suisse

Suisse

Sarrians

St Brieuc

Lempdes

Vallet

Allemagne
Lempdes

Les Angles

Osny

Mours Romans
Canejan BMX Club
St Brieuc

Grenoble

Stade Bordelais
Compiégne Clairoix
Massy

Grenoble
Compiégne Clairoix
St Avertin

St Brieuc

Chabeuil

Mours Romans
Joué les Tours

Lempdes

Place

1/16 8
1/16 5
1/16 8
1/16 6
1/167
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 5
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 8
1/16 5
1/16 5

1/8 7
1/167
1/16 5
1/167
1/16 5
1/167
1/16 5
1/16 8
1/167
1/16 5
1/16 6
1/16 6

Page 15 sur 19

Points

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Nom Club
44 CHAUVIER Alexis Ste Maxime
125 DEMONT Jonathan Suisse
702 GELUSINI TORRES Mauricio Jesus
20 VERDIN William Mours Romans
10 BOURGEOIS Corentin Compiegne Clairoix
319 LUKIE Simon Mours Romans
60 MONIER Alexis Evreux BMX
494 ROCHER Emile Joué les Tours
02S SANNIER Benjamin Gorguillon
941 STEINER Julian Allemagne
39A ANDRE Cyril Cavaillon
01 BOUVARD Frederic Limonest
72D DUPAS Jean Gorguillon
29F FIOCCA Erwan Montmélian
41K KREA Théo Besancon
616 LUKIE Julien Changé
110 PER ERIK NORMANN Nilsen  Norvege
926 BONINI Mattia Italie
31C CHAGROT Thomas Beaune
15D DUGAY Sylvain Mios
506 GARCIA CANADAS Adrian Espagne
68 MARIE Sylvain Mozac
299 QUEYREL Willy Evreux BMX
53 SURRUGUE Axel Stade Montois
23B BOURGIN Jordan Damparis Tavaux
74 BRETON Sullivan Azé
14-déc.-13

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Indoor 2013

& CYCLISME

Place Points
1/16 6 8
1/167 8

Argentine1/16 88

1/167
1/16 8
1/167
1/16 8
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/167
1/167
1/167
M
1/16 8
M
M
1/16 8
1/16 8

1/16 8
M
M
1/16 8
M5
M5
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79C
64
63
828
78F
08G
06G
35
966
84L
09
83P
85
400
22
51T
74V
91A
107
99B
221
49C
800
66D
88D
77F

14-déc.

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme
Nom Club
CORDOVILLA Mathieu Pennes Mirabeau
DELEPLANCQUE Quentin Vallet
DELPORTE Kevin Acigné
DORVAL Hugo La Chapelle St Mesmin
FLEUREAU Adrien Troyes
GARAND  Arthur Roanne
GIRARD Quentin Livron
GOUSSARD Lucas Besancon
KOHLER Marco Allemagne
LEPREVOST Alexis St Brieuc

PATE Axel
PELICANO Mathieu
PERSONNIER Loic
RICHARD Geoffrey
SUYKERBUYK Kevin
TAVARES Jordan
VANDELEENE Kévin
ALLAMARGOT Kevin
BABINO  Billy
BENARD Clément

Nazelles Négron
Cornimont

Saulon

Pennes Mirabeau
Massy

Pennes Mirabeau
Blagnac

Saintes

Suisse

Compiégne Clairoix

BONETTI AMEDEO MARCO Italie

CARON Stéphane

Stade Bordelais

CHASSILLAN Benjamin Carpentras

DESMAREST Keny
DUCOS DE LAHITTE
FOUCHER Niels

-13

Petit Couronne
Jean Renaidagnac

Argentrée

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Place Points

M5
M5
M5
M
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M
M 6
M 6
M 6

W W W wWw w w w w wdr s s> PEPDdEPEPEPEAPDDDSADEH

Page 17 sur 19



65
96H
66H

34

76
69P

61
329

52

15

99
20V
63B
18B
31C
73C
622
34F
57G
209
252
62G
19L

09

16
331

14-déc.

Indoor 2013

Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Nom

GUION
HELFER Nicolas
HUMETZ Nathan
LIARD Loic
OZOLINS Kristaps
PINELLI Tommy
RONDOT Benjamin
ROTH Axel

SEER Melvin
SOENEN  William
UHR  Yannick
VILLENEUVE Jimmy
BOUTEILLE Valentin
BROUSTAL Gabriel
CHEVALIER Hugo
CORVASIER Theo
COTTIER Steve

Julien

FERNANDEZ Thomas

GARCERA Célio
GESER Fabian
GUIDON Maxime
GUILLOT Benjamin
LE CANN  Mickaél
MAIRE Hugo
MANTELLO
MANTION  Rémi

Louis

-13

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Club

Roncq
Cernay

Lille

Suisse
Lettonie
Pierrelatte
Besancon
Allemagne
Roncq
Bicross 2000
Suisse

Mios

Livron
Blagnac
Blagnac
Pennes Mirabeau
Suisse
Blagnac

St Avertin
Suisse

La Chapelle St Mesmin
Evreux BMX
Brest BMX
Livron

La Garde
Massy

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
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Indoor 2013
Supercross & Trophée des Nations

4 - Trophée des Nations Homme

Nom Club Place Points
36 PILARD Arthur St Brieuc M 7 2
10S SAUMET Corentin St Etienne M 7 2
93A AYACHE Pierre Alexandre Blagnac M 8 1
620 HANLON Joshua Angleterre M 8 1
64L LAVAL Jason Frontignan M 8 1
93T TROTOT Nicolas Roanne M 8 1
74V VARRIN  Martial Etupes M 8 1

14-déc.-13 FEDERATION
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